Ŋ,	_	-	_		_
•	1	4	. 7	C	
v	_		v	v	

K-45209 TRUST DEED

Vol. m93Page 10144

	医二甲基甲基 医原虫	医多性性 化二烯二苯		A STATE OF THE STA			-		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.
Ž.	THISTE	HIST DEF	D made this	4TH	day of	MAY		19.93	, between
	1111011	CODI DEL	,2,11.000	RICHAR	D S. O'CONNOR	2			
•							• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		as Grantor,
					TLE COMPANY,			, as 7	Trustee, and
	A. J. S. e	DONALD	R. MILLS	AND ANN M	ILLS, HUSBAND	AND WIFE	WITH THE	RIGHT OF	
			ORSHIP.						2

WITNESSETH:

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in KLAMATH

LOT 9 IN BLOCK 48 OF HILLSIDE ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNT, OREGON.

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all lixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the property.

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the linal installment of the note

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the linal installment of the note becomes due and payable.

To protect the security of this trust deed, stantor agrees:

To protect the security of this trust deed, stantor agrees:

1. To protect, present the property in secure of the property in the property of the property with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary or equests, to join in executing such linancing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for tiling same in the proper public office or offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.

4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings now or hereafter erected on the property spaint of the written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary may from time to time require, in an amount not less than \$\$\frac{1}{2}\$ the \$\$\text{MILE}\$ there is a substance of the property spaint in the property in the property of the expiration of any policy of insurance now or hereafter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary upon at least filteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of insurance now or hereafter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary upon care the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other insurance and to deliver the policies to the major of the property be reliable to grantor. Such application or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

5. To keep

the trial court, grantor lutther agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall adjugge reasonable as the Deneticiary's or trustee's attorney's fees on such appeal.

It is mutually agreed that:

8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, frust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrew agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

	*		TRUST	DEED				STATE
=							1	I ce
•••								was rece
			Grani				SPACE RESERV	ED
Ť.			Gruin				FOR RECORDER'S U	DOORTE
								ment/m
•			Benefic	lary				Record o
_	fter Recordi	ng Refum I	to (Name, Addr	ess, Zip):		77 HAS 15 7 A		County
	KLAMAT	rh cou	INTY TIT	LE COM	PANY			
	PO BOX						-	NAME
	KLAMAI	CHFAI	LS.OR.	97601		·····	-	Ву

STATE OF OREGON,	}
County of	ss.
Lertify that the within	instrument
was received for record on th	eday
of	, 19, at
o'clock M., and	recorded in
book/reel/volunte No	
and/or as fee/	file/instru-
ment/microfilm/reception N	o,
Record of	id County.
Witness my hand a	md seal of
County affixed.	
	TOUR

...., Deputy

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all renorable goats, expenses and attempt, seas necessarily paid or institute that the excession of the property and applied to goats, and applied to the property and applied to go the property and applied to the property ap

and that the grantor will warrant and lorever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below).

This deed annies to impres to the henefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, ledatees devisees administrate.

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this mortance, it is understood that the mortance or mortance are the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract ecured hereby, whether or not named as a beneticiary herein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgagee may be more than one person; that it the context surface, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed at IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. implied to

	S WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	ns and to individuals. ted this instrument the	nore than one person; t matical changes shall be	hat if the context made, assumed.
disclosing MUST comply w	te, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a credite the Truth-in-Lending Act with the control of the control		day and year first a	bove written.
ine Act is	not required, disregard this notice	•		
OFFICIAL SEAL	This instrument was acknowled instrument was acknowled instrument was acknowled instrument was acknowled in the instrument was	Klamath ledged before me on	May 5	
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREG COMMISSION NO. OZOI	his instrument was acknowled to the second s	edged before me on		, 19 93
GFFC: DEZRI	M. 25/AL	******		
11 M. TRITANIA TO 1207 (1.3.1.1.13)	102 VREGON 8 103. 320140 8 1630 DBC 19, 1803	Rebea Becker	12 M	
STATE OF OREGON. CO	M)	Commission expires	Notary Publ 12-19-96	ic for Oregon
	SS.			
May	of <u>Klamath County Titl</u> A.D., 19 93 at 2:11 of Of Mortgages	e Co clock P.M., and dul	the 7th	day
FEE \$15.00		- On Door	recorded in Vol. M	lo 2

recorded in Vol. M93 on Page \$15.00 10144 Evelyn Biehn · County Clerk Ву 🔾 aude